Youth & Family Experience 2024-2025
Temple Israel of West Palm Beach

AUGUST
Saturday, August 10		Teen Retreat (8th-12th Grade)						TBD		TBD
Sunday, August 18		Shehecheyanu! Starting A New School Year, Together		Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am
Sunday, August 25		Jewish Timekeeping: Understanding the Jewish Calendar		Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am

SEPTEMBER
Friday, September 6		Shababeque and 1st Friday Family Shabbat Experience		Temple Israel	5:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday, September 15		Sundays Together (Jewish Federation)				TBD		TBD
Sunday, September 22		Preparing for The High Holy Days					Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am
Sunday, September 29		Reverse Tashlich: International Jewish Waterfront Cleanup		TBD		10:00am-12:00pm

OCTOBER
Thursday, October 3		Rosh Hashanah Family Experience					Temple Israel	9:00am-10:00am
Saturday, October 12		Yom Kippur Family Experience					Temple Israel	9:00am-10:00am
Sunday, October 20		Sukkot: A Festival of Joy 						Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am
Friday, October 25		Simchat Torah Celebration & Consecration (New Students)		Temple Israel	5:30pm-8:30pm

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 1		1st Friday Family Shabbat Experience				Temple Israel	5:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday, November 10		Jewish Values & Cultivating Gratitude				Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am
Friday, November 15		Shabbat at the Beach!							TBD		6:30pm-8:00pm
Sunday, November 24		Thanksgiving Baskets Mitzvah Project				Temple Israel	10:00am-12:00pm

DECEMBER
Sunday, December 8		Exploring the Joys of Chanukah: The Festival of Light		Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am
Sunday, December 15		Intro to Mussar: Jewish Ethics w/ The Mussar Institute		Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am
Friday, December 27		Chanukah Celebration w/ Jacob “Spike” Krauss			Temple Israel	5:00pm-8:30pm
Saturday, December 28	Community Chanukah Lighting					TBD 		TBD
Teen Music Workshop w/ Jacob “Spike” Krauss			TBD		TBD

JANUARY
Sunday, January 12		Martin Luther King, Jr., Civil Rights & Tikkun Olam		Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am
Friday, January 17		MLK Jr. Day Interfaith Shabbat Celebration	w/ Elana Arian	Temple Israel	6:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday, January 18		Program w/ Elana Arian						TBD		TBD
Sunday, January 26		Sundays Together (Jewish Federation)				TBD		TBD

FEBRUARY
Sunday, February 2		Unpacking the Holocaust & Antisemitism				Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am
Friday, February 7		Shabbat Shirah and 1st Friday Family Shabbat Experience		Temple Israel	5:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday, February 23		Gleaning Prep: Jewish Farming & Feeding the Hungry		Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am

MARCH
Sunday, March 2		Gleaning Mitzvah Program with CROS Ministries			TBD		TBD
Sunday, March 9		Purim Palooza!  							Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am
Friday, March 14		Upside Down Purim Shabbat Celebration				Temple Israel	5:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday, March 16		One Big Purim Community Celebration				Mandel JCC	10:30am-1:00pm

APRIL
Friday, April 4			1st Friday Family Shabbat Experience w/ Charlie Kramer		Temple Israel	5:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday, April 6		Sundays Together (Jewish Federation)				TBD		TBD
Sunday, April 13		Annual 2nd Night of Passover Community Seder			Temple Israel	5:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday, April 27		Israel’s High Holy Days: Yom Hashoah, Hazikaron & Ha’atzmaut	Temple Israel	9:30am-11:45am	
MAY
Friday, May 2			1st Friday Family Shabbat Experience & Israel Celebration		Temple Israel 5:00pm-8:30pm
Chat and Chew 8th – 12th Grade Program
12:00 – 1:15 pm
Sunday, Sept. 22
Sunday, Oct. 20
Sunday, Nov. 10
Sunday, Dec. 15 
Saturday, Jan. 18 Program with nationally touring Jewish singer/songwriter Elana Arian (Time and Location TBD)
Sunday, Feb. 23
Sunday, Mar. 9
Sunday, Apr. 27


